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Academic Department Last Name First Name Email Address

Business Administration Abrams Orville oabrams@philander.edu

Criminal Justice Aden Kenneth kaden@philander.edu

English Allen Adria aallen@philander.edu

Business Administration Anderson Irish ianderson@philander.edu

Business Administration / MBA Anthony Sharon santhony@philander.edu

Computer Science Anwar Suzan sanwar@philander.edu

College English Beard Angela abeard@philander.edu

Psychology Bell LaTisha lbell@philander.edu

English Bogan Subrinia sbogan@philander.edu

English Bohannon Nita nbohannon@philander.edu

Business Administration Brown Deborah drbrown@philander.edu

English Brown Sonia sbrown@philander.edu

Visual & Performing Arts Bryant Justin jbryant@philander.edu

Criminal Justice Burns Christopher diontayburns@gmail.com

Sociology Chapman Learmond lchapman@philander.edu

Computer Science Cho Kyoung kcho@philander.edu

Mathematics Cleaver Vanessa vcleaver@philander.edu

English Clowney-Johnson Shannon sclowney@philander.edu

Political Science Cotton April acotton@philander.edu

Psychology Crawford Cary ccrawford@philander.edu

Business Administration Darkwah Adjoa darkwah.adjoa@philander.edu

Social Work Davis Gloria gdavis@philander.edu

Mathematics Dirden Rosetter drosetter@philander.edu

Criminal Justice Drackette Camille cdrackette@philander.edu

Philosophy & Religion Dysard-Jones Tarlease tdysard-jones@philander.edu

Political Science Egbe Daniel degbe@philander.edu

Mathematics Embry Ashley aembry@philander.edu

Mathematics Fletcher Cynthia cfletcher@philander.edu

Philosophy & Religion Fletcher Phillip pfletcher@philander.edu
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Political Science Glover Kimberly kglover@philander.edu

Social Science Gonder Williams Nakia nwilliams@philander.edu

Business Administration Govan Dieterick dgovan@philander.edu

Philosophy & Religion Graham Earl egraham@philander.edu

Criminal Justice Griggs Alexis agriggs@philander.edu

Criminal Justice Hall Ivora ihall@philander.edu

Criminal Justice Hardin Carmen chardin@philander.edu

English Hargrove Jesse jhargrove@philander.edu

Criminal Justice Harris Ashley anharris@philander.edu

Chemistry Hasan Mahfuzul mhasan@philander.edu

Political Science Howard Latoya lhoward@philander.edu

Criminal Justice Hughes-Anderson Terika thughes@philander.edu

Mathematics Jackson Duane djackson@philander.edu

Business Administration James Bruce bjames@philander.edu

Business Administration Johnson Lee ljohnson@philander.edu

Physical Education Johnson Claudius cjohnson@philander.edu

Physical Education Johnson James jjohnson@philander.edu

Criminal Justice Johnson Yolanda yjohnson@philander.edu

Mathematics Khatri Rajendra rkhatri@philander.edu

Criminal Justice Lott Caron clott@philander.edu

Physical Education Matheny Susie smatheny@philander.edu

Physical Education McIntrye Ida imcintyre@philander.edu

Business Administration McKenney Angelia amckenney@philander.edu

English McKindra Frederick fmckindra@philander.edu

Psychology Meinecke Lonny lmeinecke@philander.edu

Visual & Performing Arts Miller-Cartwright Mellisa memiller@philander.edu

Biology Moore Jocelyn jamoore@philander.edu

Political Science Murray Natasha nmurray@philander.edu
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English Norton Kaylan knorton@philander.edu

Education O'Neal-McCarroll Ericka Emccarroll@philander.edu

Business Administration Orewa Sylvester sorewa@philander.edu

Business Administration Orewa Gregory gorewa@philander.edu

Philosophy & Religion Pankey Tasha tpankey@philander.edu

Social Work Parham Carolyn cparham@philander.edu

Physics Park Inyong ipark@philander.edu

Fine Arts Patterson-Calamese Tamra tpatterson-calamese@philander.edu

Mathematics Rangu-Magar Ambar Bahadur arangumagar@philander.edu

Business Management Reese Kevin kreese@philander.edu

Philosophy & Religion Roe Lyndel lroe@philander.edu

Mathematics Ross Kimberly kross@philander.edu

Political Science Rudolph, Jr. Robert rrudolph@philander.edu

Education Sain Lloyd lsain@philander.edu

Political Science Sanders Michael Msanders@philander.edu

Psychology Sanders Rosilyn rsanders@philander.edu

Business Administration Simon Keya ksimon@philander.edu

Education Smith Charity cosmith@philander.edu

Psychology Smith Crystal cdsmith@philander.edu

Fine Arts & English Song Elise esong@philander.edu

English Stormoe Shelle sstormoe@philander.edu

Visual & Performing Arts Strange Justin jstrange@philander.edu

Computer Science Swaid Samar sswaid@philander.edu

Philosophy & Religion Thomas Dominque djthomas@philander.edu

Criminal Justice Thrower Tarzetta tthrower@philander.edu

English Walker-Jones Natasha najones@philander.edu

Philosophy & Religion Watson KaJuan kwatson@philander.edu

Biology White Brian bewhite@philander.edu
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Biology White Molly msirigiri@philander.edu

Criminal Justice Whittaker Sharon Swhittaker@philander.edu

Business Administration Williams Alisa alwilliams@philander.edu

Social Work Williams Danieal dlwilliams@philander.edu

Psychology Williamson Markaita Mwilliamson@philander.edu

Mathematics Wilson I Carloas cqwilson@philander.edu

Business Administration Wright Jacqueline JCobbsWright@philander.edu

Business Administration Young Sam syoung@philander.edu


